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D.L. Evans Bank, 673 E. Parkcenter Blvd., Boise
Danny Gutierrez 
Heartland Payment Systems 
17233 N. 10th Ave. 
Boise, ID 83714 
208.985.4858 
daniel.gutierrez@heartland.us  
Merchant Services 
PRESIDENT 
 
Heather Albert 
New York Life Insurance Co. 
1290 W. Myrtle St., Ste 460 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.870.4540 
haalbert@ft.newyorklife.com 
Insurance and Investments 
 
Heather Chandler 
New Life Office  
2926 S. Jupiter Ave. 
Boise, ID 83709 
208.985.4429 
hchandler@newlifeoffice.com 
Office Furniture & Equipment 
COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR 
 
Alec Delvecchio 
Peppy! Heating and Cooling 
590 N. Maple Grove Rd., Ste. 7 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.586.3525 
alecd@callpeppy.com 
Heating & Air Conditioning 
 
Nikola Prvulj 
Executive Cleaning LLC 
408 N. Maple Grove Rd. 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.617.7605 
nikola@executivecleaningidaho.com 
Janitorial Services 
 
 
 

David Roberts 
D.L. Evans Bank 
673 E. ParkCenter Blvd. 
Boise, ID 83706 
208.395.1505 
droberts@dlevans.com 
Banks 
 
Mardee-Dawn Rosenkrance 
Castle & Cooke Mortgage 
512 N. 13th St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.447.7428 
mrosenkrance@castlecookemortgage.com  
Mortgage 
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